© 2019 Check Point Software Technologies Ltd. All rights reserved. [Protected] Non-confidential content | June 27, 2019
910 Security Gateway | Datasheet
1
Fast. Simple. Secure.
The Check Point 910 is a high
performance, integrated network
security device offering firewall, VPN,
antivirus, application visibility and

 Emissions: EMC: EN55022 Class B, FCC: Part 15 Class B
 Environmental: RoHS, REACH, WEEE
ORDERING INFORMATION
910 APPLIANCES 1
910 Security Appliance with Threat Prevention services for 1 year  CPAP-SG910-NGTP
910 Security Appliance with Threat Prevention and SandBlast services for 1 year  CPAP-SG910-NGTX
910 Security Appliance with Threat Prevention, 1 year support and services bundle CPAP-SG910-NGTP-BUN-1Y
910 Security Appliance with Threat Prevention and SandBlast, 1 year support and services bundle  CPAP-SG910-NGTX-BUN-1Y
EXTENSIONS
Mobile Access Blade for 50 concurrent connections CPSB-MOB-50
ACCESSORIES
SFP Short range transceiver (for the DMZ 1000BaseF port)  CPAC-TR-1SX-1200R